students admitted in 

the year 

Academic 
Year 

No. of students graduating in 
minimum stipulated time 

No. of 
students 
placed 

Median salary of 
placed graduates 
(Amount in Rs.) 

No. of students 
selected for 

Higher Studies 

2018-19 60 8 2019-20 8 2 250000(Two Lac 
Fifty Thousand 
only) 

0 

2019-20 60 28 2020-21 28 4 250000(two lac 
fifty thousand) 

0 

2020-21 60 34 2021-22 34 27 250000(two lac 
fifty thousand) 

0 

Ph.D Student Details 

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022-23 should not be entered 
here.) 

Total 

Students 

Full Time 49 

Part Time 0 

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years 

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount 

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings) 

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 24000 (twenty Four thousand) 20000 (twenty thousand Only) 15000 (Fifteen thousand Only) 

Expenditure on setting up/upgradation of laboratory 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting 
up classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library excluding 
expenditure on Land ,Building, Roads etc.)